é Summit Kindergarten

Academic Calendar
SY: 2024-2025

TERM 1- Fall Term 2024

1t Term Fees Due & Bus Fees

Sunday, August 4t
Sunday, August 25

Thursday, August 29 (for further notice)

Sunday, September 1%
Thursday, September 26"
Thursday, October 17
Sunday, October 27"
Sunday, November 3™
Sunday, October 29
Thursday, November 14t
Sun. to Thurs., Dec. 15t — 5t

TERM 2 -

Start Date for Teachers

New Parent Orientation Meeting

1%t Day of School

*PACT Meeting

Interim Reports Go Home
Fall Break Starts

Return to School

2"d Term Fees Due & Bus Fees
Mother/Teacher Tea
Benchmark 1 Assessment Test

Winter Term 2024/2025

Wednesday, December 18™
Sunday, December 224

Sunday, January 5%

Monday, January 6"

Thursday, January 9t
Thursday, January 16
Thursday, January 23"
Thursday, January 23"
Thursday, January 30™

Sun. to Thurs., February 9% - 13t
Tuesday, February 11"

Sunday, February 23rd
Wednesday, February 26"

Sun. to Thurs., March 9t - 13t
Sun. to Thurs., March 10t — 14

Qatar National Day

Winter Break Starts

Return to School (Staff)
Return to School (Students)

1% Term Progress Reports Go Home
Parent/Teacher Conference
*PACT Meeting

International Education Day
Interim Reports Go Home
Sports Week

Sports Day

3rd Term Fees Due & Bus Fees
Qatar Environment Day

2nd Term Final Examination
Benchmark 2 Assessment Test

TERM 3 - Spring Term 2024

Thursday, March 30t

Sunday, April 6™

Thursday, April 10™

Tuesday, April 15t

Wednesday, April 30"
Thursday, May 24

Sun. to Thurs., June 1%- June 5t
Thursday, June 12"

Sunday, June 29"

EID Break Starts

Return to School

2" Term Progress Reports Go Home
Parent-Teacher Conference

*PACT Meeting

Interim Reports Go Home
Benchmark 3 Assessment Test

Last Day of School

374 Term Progress Reports Go Home

Please refer to Monthly Calendars for details on Events, Activities, Themes, and Testing Schedules.

*PACT (Parent Action Committee Team)



